

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No. 87/2017
Reg No. 34/2017
CNR: WBSP01-009119-2017

Present: Manas Ranjan Sanyal, Judge(JO code: WB666),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.20
Dt. 13.02.2023

Accused Sukanta Sardar on bail is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Learned Special P.P submits that C.D is not available today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 25.07.2023 for appearance of accused and consideration of charge.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.